
See what’s new in Books

LexisNexis®

Flipbook catalogue



www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook2

Ways to Order
The easiest ways to order are via telephone or our online store. Should you choose to place an order via email, 
please send payment details to us via post or fax only.

www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook Phone: 1800 772 772

Email: customersupport@lexisnexis.com.au Post: (no stamp required)
Reply Paid 61280
LexisNexis Order Management
Locked Bag 2222
CHATSWOOD NSW 2067Fax: 1800 800 122

Online learning resource access
http://learning.lexisnexis.com.au

Print order form available on the last page of this catalogue.

For students: For lecturers:
•	 Go to: http://learning.lexisnexis.com.au 

Click ‘Register’ and enter in  
your email address and ISBN of the text

•	 Follow on screen instructions
•	 Log in to access student learning 

resources for your prescribed text

•	 Contact your relationship manager  
to obtain login details

•	 Go to: http://learning.lexisnexis.com.au
•	 Log in to access lecturer learning 

resources for your prescribed text



Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 3

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

Contents

Administrative Law & Judicial Review	  4 - 5

Advertising, Marketing, Media & PR 	 5

Animals 	 5 

Banking & Finance Law	 6 - 7

Building & Construction Law	 8

Charities 8

Commercial Law 	 9-10

Competition & Consumer Law 	 10-11

Conflict of Laws	 11-12

Constitutional Law	 12-14

Contract Law	 14-18

Corporate Law	 18-19

Corporate Advisory	 19

Corporate Law & Business Entities	 19-20

Criminal Law & Procedure	 21-25

Criminal Legislation 	 25

Defamation Law	 26

Dispute Resolution & Civil Procedure	 26-27

Employment Law	 28

Environment & Natural Resoures Law	 29

Equity & Trusts	 29-30

Family Law	 30-31

General Interest	 31-32

Immigration Law	 33

Insolvency 34

Intellectual Property Law	 34-35

International Law	 35

Legal Reference & Research	 36-38

Litigation Law	 38-39

Limitations 39

Non Legal	 39

Occupational Health & Safety	 40

Profession & Ethics	 40-41

Property, Lease & Tenancies	 41-45

Succession Law & Estate Planning	 46-47

Tax Law	 47-49

Torts & Civil Liabilities	 49-51

Index: Area of Interest	 53-54

Order Form	 55



www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook4

Administrative Appeals Tribunal
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342932
RRP: $220.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342949 
RRP: $220.00 

Dennis Pearce

Delegated Legislation in Australia
5th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347739
RRP: $210.00
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409345841
RRP: $250.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345858 
RRP: $210.00 

Dennis Pearce & Stephen Argument

LexisNexis Legislation Series 
Commonwealth Legislation  
& Administrative Law Collection  
2017

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344837
RRP: $49.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344844 
RRP: $49.00 

LexisNexis

LexisNexis Focus 
Administrative Law
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409338706
RRP: $99.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409338713 
RRP: $99.00 

Roger Douglas & Margaret Hyland

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW & JUDICIAL REVIEW

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342932&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-administrative-appeals-tribunal-4-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345841&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-delegated-legislation-in-australia-5-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409338706&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-focusadministrative-law-3-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344837&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-commonwealth-legislation-and-administrative-law-collection-2017-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 5

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

ADVERTISING, MARKETING, MEDIA & PR

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW & JUDICIAL REVIEW ADVERTISING, MARKETING, MEDIA & PR

ADVERTISING, MARKETING, MEDIA & PR

Quick Reference Card:  
Administrative Law
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347623
RRP: $20.00

Creyke

Law and Popular Culture in Australia 
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409339284
RRP: $110.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409339291 
RRP: $110.00 

Melissa de Zwart, Bernadette Richards 
& Suzanne Le Mire

Social Media and the Law
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343380
RRP: $130.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343397 
RRP: $130.00 

Patrick George
Monica Allen, Gerard Basha, Stefanie Benson, 
Joseph Collins, James Mattson, Justine Munsie, 
Gabriella Rubagotti, Gavin Stuart & James Whiley

Animal Law In Australia
An Integrated Approach
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343809
RRP: $109.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343816 
RRP: $109.00 

Alex Bruce

ANIMALS

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347623&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-quick-reference-card-administrative-law-3-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339284&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-law-and-popular-culture-in-australia-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343380&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-social-media-and-the-law-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343809&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-animal-law-in-australia-2-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook6

Financial Planning in Australia  
2017 Essentials Edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342536
RRP: $129.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342543 
RRP: $129.00 

Sharon Taylor

Australian Personal Property Securities Law
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342635 
RRP: $99.00
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409342642 
RRP: $159.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342659 
RRP: $99.00 

Anthony Duggan & David Brown

ADVERTISING, MARKETING, MEDIA & PR BANKING & FINANCE LAW  

Demand Guarantees
Operation, Enforcement and 
the Autonomy Principle
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341324
RRP: $125.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341331 
RRP: $125.00 

Thanuja Rodrigo

Banking Law in Australia 
9th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344882
RRP: $142.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344899 
RRP: $142.00 

Alan Tyree

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342635%20&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-personal-property-securities-law-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344882&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-banking-law-in-australia-9-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341324&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-demand-guaranteesoperation,-enforcement-and-the-autonomy-principle-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342536&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-financial-planning-in-australia-2017-essentials-edition-2017-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 7

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 BANKING & FINANCE LAW  

Governance and Conduct Obligations  
in Financial Services
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343489
RRP: $155.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343496 
RRP: $155.00 

Leif Gamertsfelder

Financial Planning in Australia  
Advice and Wealth Management
8th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347609
RRP: $156.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409347616 
RRP: $156.00 

Sharon Taylor & Roger Juchau

LexisNexis Annotated Acts:  
Annotated National Credit Code 
5th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409336160
RRP: $160.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409336177 
RRP: $160.00 

Andrea Beatty & Andrew Smith

Personal Financial Services Essentials for Lawyers
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345889
RRP: $130.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345896 
RRP: $130.00 

Michael Miller

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347609&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-financial-planning-in-australia-advice-and-wealth-management-8-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343489&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-governance-and-conduct-obligations-in-financial-services-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409336160&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-annotated-acts-annotated-national-credit-code-5-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345889&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-personal-financial-services-for-lawyers-1-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook8

BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION LAW  CHARITIES 

 CHARITIES 

Understanding Construction Law 
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341645
RRP: $109.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341652 
RRP: $109.00 

Jeremy Coggins, Tom Davie, Tony Earls & Phil Evans

The Australian Pro Bono Manual  
A practice guide and resource kit for law firms 
3rd edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344646
RRP: $59.00

Australian Pro Bono Centre

Pro Bono Partnerships and Models 
A Practical Guide to What Works
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344653
RRP: $59.00

Australian Pro Bono Centre

Law of Charity  
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347715
RRP: $240.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409339130
RRP: $285.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409339147 
RRP: $240.00

G E Dal Pont

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341645&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-understanding-construction-law-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339130&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-law-of-charity-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344653&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-pro-bono-partnerships-and-models-%E2%80%93-a-practical-guide-to-what-works-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344646&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-the-australian-pro-bono-manual-a-practice-guide-and-resource-kit-for-law-firms,-3rd-edition-3-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 9

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

COMMERCIAL LAW 

COMMERCIAL LAW 

Annotated Franchising Code of Conduct
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342260
RRP: $98.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342277 
RRP: $98.00

Stephen Giles

Commercial Law
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343045
RRP: $125.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343052 
RRP: $125.00 

Samantha Traves

Doing Business Under the China-Australia 
Free Trade Agreement:  
Insights for Australian Businesses

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347272
RRP: $160.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409347289 
RRP: $160.00

Ricky Lee, Lauren Baker, Susannah Connor, Denis Leonov, 
India Mustard, Kate Pearson & Natasha Yorke

Global Business and the Law
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345551
RRP: $135.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345568 
RRP: $135.00 

Andy Gibson

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342260&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-annotated-franchising-code-of-conduct-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343045&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-commercial-law-4-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347272&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-doing-business-under-the-chinaaustralia-free-trade-agreement-insights-for-australian-businesses-1-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?product=global-business-and-the-law&meta_F_and=9780409345551&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-global-business-and-the-law-1-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook10

COMMERCIAL LAW

COMMERCIAL LAW  COMPETITION & CONSUMER LAW 

International Commercial Law 
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341560
RRP: $169.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341577 
RRP: $169.00 

John Mo

LexisNexis Questions & Answers  
Business Law
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342970
RRP: $62.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342987 
RRP: $62.00 

Anne Ardagh

Law in Commerce
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342857
RRP: $119.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342864 
RRP: $119.00 

Brendan Sweeney, Jennifer O’Reilly & Andrew Coleman

Australian Competition Law
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343823
RRP: $123.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343830 
RRP: $123.00 

Alex Bruce

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341560&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-international-commercial-law-6-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342857&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-law-in-commerce-6-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342970&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-questions-and-answers-business-law-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343823&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-competition-law-3-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 11

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 COMPETITION & CONSUMER LAW 

 COMPETITION & CONSUMER LAW CONFLICT OF LAWS

Australian Consumer Law   
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409339031
RRP: $125.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409339048 
RRP: $125.00 

Adrian Coorey

LexisNexis Annotated Acts  
Annotated Competition and  
Consumer Legislation 
2017 edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409346183 
RRP: $160.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409346190 
RRP: $160.00 

Ray Steinwall

The Law of Misleading or Deceptive Conduct 
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409337822
RRP: $220.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409337839 
RRP: $220.00 

Colin Lockhart

Conflict of Laws as Taxonomy  
A New Approach
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340280
RRP: $179.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343359 
RRP: $179.00

Frank Bates

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339031&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-consumer-law-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409346183&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-annotated-acts-annotated-competition-and-consumer-legislation-2017-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409337822&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-law-of-misleading-or-deceptive-conduct-4-edition-flipbooksite
"http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340280&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-conflict-of-laws-as-taxonomy-a-new-approach
-1-edition-flipbooksite"


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook12

CONFLICT OF LAWS 

 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

Nygh’s Conflict of Laws in Australia
9th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409332117
RRP: $176.00
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409332124
RRP: $265.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409332155 
RRP: $176.00 

M Davies, A S Bell & P L G Brereton

Private International Law in Australia
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409338881
RRP: $145.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409338898 
RRP: $145.00 

Reid Mortensen, Richard Garnett & Mary Keyes

Australia’s Constitutional Government
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341126 
RRP: $99.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341133 
RRP: $99.00 

Jack Richardson & Matthew Stubbs

Constitutional Law in Australia
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341591
RRP: $149.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409341607
RRP: $222.00  
eBook ISBN: 9780409341614 
RRP: $149.00 

Peter Hanks, Frances Gordon & Graeme Hill

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409332117&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-nyghs-conflict-of-laws-in-australia-9-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409338881&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-private-international-law-in-australia-3-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341126&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australias-constitutional-government-1-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341591&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-constitutional-law-in-australia-4-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 13

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

Hanks  
Australian Constitutional Law 
Materials and Commentary 
10th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341973
RRP: $150.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341980 
RRP: $150.00 

Dan Meagher, Amelia Simpson,  
James Stellios & Fiona Wheeler

LexisNexis Case Summaries  
Constitutional Law
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341898
RRP: $40.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341904 
RRP: $40.00 

David Price

Introduction to Australian Public Law
5th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342598
RRP: $115.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342604 
RRP: $115.00

David Clark

LexisNexis Glance Card:  
Constitutional Law at a Glance
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340266
RRP: $12.00

Weng Siow

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341973&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-hanks-australian-constitutional-law,-materials-and-commentary-10-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342598&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-introduction-to-australian-public-law-5-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341898&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-case-summaries-constitutional-law-6-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340266&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-constitutional-law-at-a-glance-1-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook14

Lumb, Moens & Trone  
The Constitution of 
 the Commonwealth of Australia  
Annotated  
9th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341423
RRP: $155.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341430 
RRP: $155.00 

Gabriël A Moens & John Trone

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 

Principles of Australian Constitutional Law
5th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341959
RRP: $110.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341966 
RRP: $110.00 

Patrick Keyzer, Christopher Goff
& Asaf Fisher

Quick Reference Card:
Constitutional Law
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340341
RRP: $18.00

John Trone

Carter’s Guide to
Australian Contract Law 
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342871
RRP: $135.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342888 
RRP: $135.00 

J W Carter

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW  CONTRACT LAW 

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341423&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lumb,-moens-and-trone-the-constitution-of-the-commonwealth-of-australia-annotated-9-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341959&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-principles-of-australian-constitutional-law-5-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340341&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-quick-reference-card-constitutional-law-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342871&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-carters-guide-australian-contract-3-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 15

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 CONTRACT LAW 

Contract Law in Australia 
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409330199
RRP: $179.00
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409330267
RRP: $329.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409330212 
RRP: $179.00 

J W Carter

Cheshire & Fifoot  
Law of Contract 
11th Australian edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343960
RRP: $179.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409343977
RRP: $299.00  
eBook ISBN: 9780409343984 
RRP: $179.00 

N C Seddon & R A Bigwood

Contract Law  
Text and Cases
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342611
RRP: $120.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342628 
RRP: $120.00 

Dilan Thampapillai, Claudio Bozzi & Alex Bruce

Covell & Lupton Principles of Remedies 
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340396 
RRP: $110.00  
eBook ISBN: 9780409340402 
RRP: $110.00 

W Covell, K Lupton & J Forder

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?product=contract-law-in-australia-6th-edition-hardback&meta_F_and=9780409330267&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-contract-law-in-australia-6th-edition-6-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343960&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-cheshire-and-fifoot-law-of-contract-11-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342611&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-contract-law-text-and-cases-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340396&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-covell-and-lupton-principles-of-remedies-6-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook16

Mason & Carter’s 
Restitution Law in Australia 
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341621 
RRP: $240.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409341638 
RRP: $335.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343601 
RRP: $240.00 

K Mason, J W Carter & G J Tolhurst

CONTRACT LAW 

Principles of Australian Contract Law  
Cases and Materials
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345452
RRP: $133.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345469
RRP: $133.00

Peter Radan, John Gooley & Ilija Vickovich

Principles of Australian Contract Law
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345438
RRP: $127.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345445
RRP: $127.00

Peter Radan, John Gooley & Ilija Vickovich

LexisNexis Glance Card: 
Contract Law at a Glance

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340785
RRP: $12.00 

Christopher Croese

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340785&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-contract-law-at-a-glance-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341621&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-mason-and-carter%E2%80%99s-restitution-law-in-australia-3-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345438&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-principles-of-australian-contract-law-4-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345452&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-principles-of-australian-contract-law-cases-and-materials-4-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 17

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 CONTRACT LAW 

Quick Reference Card: 
Contract Law I
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342819
RRP: $22.00 

J W Carter

Quick Reference Card: 
Contract Law II
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342826
RRP: $22.00 

J W Carter

Unconscionable Conduct in Australian  
Consumer and Commercial Contracts
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343557
RRP: $130.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343564
RRP: $130.00

Michelle Sharpe

Quick Reference Card:
Law of Remedies 
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340532
RRP: $18.00

Karen Fairweather

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342819&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-quick-reference-card-contract-law-i-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342826&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-quick-reference-card-contract-law-ii-2-edition-flipbooksite
"http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340532&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrc-
law-of-remedies-1-edition-flipbooksite"
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343557&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-unconscionable-conduct-in-australian-consumer-and-commercial-contracts-1-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook18

Unjust Enrichment
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344981
RRP: $155.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344998 
RRP: $155.00 

Kit Barker & Ross Grantham

CONTRACT LAW 

 CORPORATE LAW

Understanding Contract Law 
a practical guide

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344141
RRP: $99.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344158 
RRP: $99.00 

Mark Giancaspro & Colette Langos

LexisNexis Legislation Series 
Australian Corporations Legislation 
2017 supplement 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347678 
RRP: $57.00 

Robert Austin & Justice Ashley Black

LexisNexis Legislation Series
Australian Corporations Legislation  
2017 edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345827
RRP: $81.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345834 
RRP: $81.00

Robert Austin & Justice Ashley Black

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344141&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-understanding-contract-law-a-practical-guide-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344981&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-unjust-enrichment-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345827&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-corporation-legislation-2017-2017-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347678&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-corporations-legislation-2017-supplment-2017-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 19

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 CORPORATE LAW

 CORPORATE ADVISORY  CORPORATE LAW & BUSINESS ENTITIES 

Law of Confidentiality
1st edition

Hardcover ISBN: 9780409337921
RRP: $285.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409331929
RRP: $285.00

G E Dal Pont

Quick Reference Card: 
Corporations Law  
Consequences and  Remedies
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409329810
RRP: $19.00

Margaret Hyland & Marina Nehme

Quick Reference Card: 
Corporations Law Directors Duties
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341492
RRP: $18.00 

Margaret Hyland & Marina Nehme

Australian Corporate Law 
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347586
RRP: $139.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409347593
RRP: $139.00

Jason Harris, Anil Hargovan & Michael Adams

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409329810&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrccorporations-law-consequences-and-remedies-1-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341492&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrccorporations-law-directors-duties-3-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409337921&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-law-of-confidentiality-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347586&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-corporate-law-6-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook20

CORPORATE LAW & BUSINESS ENTITIES 

Ford, Austin and Ramsay’s  
Principles of Corporations Law
17th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345537
RRP: $165.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345544
RRP: $165.00

Robert P Austin & Ian M Ramsay

Company Directors 
Principles of Law and Corporate Governance 
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409337884
RRP: $325.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409339079
RRP: $246.00
eBook ISBN: 9780409337891
RRP: $325.00

Robert P Austin & Ian M Ramsay

Australian Corporations Legislation  
2017 student edition 

Softcover ISBN: 	9780409344202
RRP: $79.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344219 
RRP: $79.00

LexisNexis

Commercial Trusts
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409338812
RRP: $140.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409338829 
RRP: $140.00 

Nuncio D’Angelo

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344202&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-corporation-legislation-2016-student-edition-2016-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409338812&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-commercial-trusts-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409337884&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-company-directors-principles-of-law-and-corporate-governance-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345537&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-ford,-austin-and-ramsays-principles-of-corporations-law-17-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 21

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

Australian Evidence
A Principled Approach to the Common Law  
and Uniform Acts
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409333664
RRP: $159.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409333671
RRP: $159.00

Andrew Ligertwood & Gary Edmond

 CRIMINAL LAW & PROCEDURE

Criminal Law Elements
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347401
RRP: $69.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409347418
RRP: $69.00

Penny Crofts

Criminal Law of Fiji
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340976
RRP: $90.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409340983
RRP: $90.00

Eric Colvin

Hayes & Eburn 
Criminal Law and Procedure in NSW 
5th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343762
RRP: $145.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343779
RRP: $145.00

Michael Eburn, Roderick Howie,
Paul Sattler & Marissa Hood

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409333664&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-evidence-6-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347401&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-criminal-law-elements-6-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340976&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-criminal-law-of-fiji-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343762&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-hayeseburn-criminal-law-and-procedure-in-nsw-5-edition-flipbooksite


Lexis® Learning 

Enhance your flexible delivery

Lexis Learning provides you with online learning resources when 
you adopt selected LexisNexis text books. Combine interactive 
eLearning tools with authoritative legal academic content 
 to deliver a flexible and customisable online learning solution. 

The tools integrate seamlessly with your existing Learning 
Management System. These resources are developed and  
road-tested by expert authors and law lecturers.

Visit Lexis Learning and download our Academic brochure here. For more information:

1800 772 722

customer.relations@lexisnexis.com.au

https://www.lexisnexis.com.au/onlinecpd/?utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-cpd-full-page-advert-cpdfullpageadvert-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 23

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

CRIMINAL LAW & PROCEDURE 

Kenny 
Criminal Law in Queensland 
and Western Australia
9th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409339796
RRP: $115.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409339802
RRP: $115.00

John Deveraux & Meredith Blake

LexisNexis Questions & Answers
Criminal Procedure 
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341447
RRP: $62.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341454
RRP: $62.00

Kerstin Braun & Andrew Hemming

Quick Reference Card: 
Criminal Law for the Common Law States 
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342352
RRP: $18.00 

Rod Howie

Queensland Evidence Law 
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345629 
RRP: $119.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345636 
RRP: $119.00

David Field

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339796&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-kenny-criminal-law-in-qldwa-9-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341447&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-questions-and-answers-criminal-procedure-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345629&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-queensland-evidence-law-4-edition-flipbooksite
"http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342352&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrc
criminal-law-for-the-common-law-states-1-edition-flipbooksite"


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook24

CRIMINAL LAW & PROCEDURE 

South Australian Criminal Law and Procedure  
2nd edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344677
RRP: $120.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344684 
RRP: $120.00

David Caruso, Rhain Buth, Mary Heath,
Ian Leader-Elliott, Patrick Leader-Elliott,
Ngaire Naffine, David Plater &d Kellie Toole

Quick Reference Card: 
Evidence Common Law States
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409331646
RRP: $19.00 

D Field

Quick Reference Card: 
Uniform Evidence Law
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409337105
RRP: $19.00 

E Peden & M Kumar

The Trials of Justice Murphy 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345414
RRP: $68.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345421
RRP: $68.00

Stephen Walmsley

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409331646&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrcevidence-common-law-states-1-edition-flipbooksite
"http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409337105&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrc
uniform-evidence-law-2-edition-flipbooksite"
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344677&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-south-australian-criminal-law-and-procedure-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345414&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-the-trials-of-justice-murphy-1-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 25

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

CRIMINAL LAW & PROCEDURE 

CRIMINAL LEGISLATION

Waller & Williams 
Criminal Law 
Text & Cases
13th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343885
RRP: $159.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343892
RRP: $159.00

Penny Crofts, Thomas Crofts, Stephen Gray,
Tyrone Kirchengast, Bronwyn Naylor & Steven Tudor

LexisNexis Annotated Acts
Annotated Criminal Legislation NSW  
2016-2017 edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343717
RRP: $107.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343724
RRP: $107.00

R N Howie & P A Johnson

LexisNexis Annotated Acts
Annotated Criminal Legislation VIC  
2016-2017 edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343687
RRP: $109.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409346138
RRP: $109.00

Gerard Nash

Uniform Evidence in Australia 
2nd edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344905
RRP: $165.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344912 
RRP: $165.00

Neil Williams, John Anderson,  
Judith Marychurch & Julia Roy

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344905&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-uniform-evidence-in-australia-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343885&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-wallerwilliams-criminal-law-textcases-13-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343717&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-annotated-acts-annotated-criminal-legislation-nsw-2016-2017-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343687&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-annotated-acts-annotated-criminal-legislation-vic-2016-2017-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook26

Cross on Evidence 
11th edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345940
RRP: $219.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409345957
RRP: $290.00
eBook ISBN: 9780409345964 
RRP: $219.00

J D Heydon

Australian Annotated  
Class Actions Legislation 
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347463
RRP: $175.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409347470
RRP: $175.00

Michael Legg & Ross McInnes

Australian Dispute Resolution
Law and Practice 
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341850
RRP: $129.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341867
RRP: $129.00

Laurence Boulle & Rachael Field

DISPUTE RESOLUTION & CIVIL PROCEDURE DEFAMATION

Defamation Law in Australia
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345575
RRP: $185.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345582
RRP: $185.00

Patrick George

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345575&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-defamation-law-in-australia-3-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347463&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-annotated-class-actions-legislation-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341850&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-dispute-resolution-law-and-practice-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345940&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-cross-on-evidence-11-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 27

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

LexisNexis Skills Series 
Mediation Skills & Techniques
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409325782
RRP: $99.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409329698
RRP: $99.00

Laurence Boulle & Nadja Alexander

 DISPUTE RESOLUTION & CIVIL PROCEDURE 

Law of Costs
3rd edition

Hardcover ISBN: 9780409334784
RRP: $328.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409334791
RRP: $285.00

G E Dal Pont

Quick Reference Card:
Civil Procedure 
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347630 
RRP: $20.00 

E Peden & M Kumar

CLICK HERE
FOR MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR MORE INFO

Quick Reference Card: 
Federal Court Rules 2011
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409331608
RRP: $21.00

I Ahmed

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409334791&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-law-of-costs-3-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409325782&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-skills-series-mediation-skills-and-techniques-2-edition-flipbooksite
"http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347630&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrc-
civil-procedure-2-edition-flipbooksite"
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409331608&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-quick-reference-card-federal-court-rules-2011-1-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook28

EMPLOYMENT LAW

Quick Reference Card:
Employment Law
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409330366 
RRP: $19.00 

Elfriede Sangkuhl

Annotated Fair Work Act & Related Legislation
2017 edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347296
RRP: $140.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409347302
RRP: $140.00

J Catanzariti, M Byrnes, I Latham, E Young,  
O Fagir & J Turnbull

Employment Law
Concepts and Cases
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344691
RRP: $89.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344707
RRP: $89.00

Natalie van der Waarden

The Shaping of Labour Law Legislation 
Underlying Elements of Australia’s  
Workplace Relations System
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345865 
RRP: $180.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345872 
RRP: $180.00

Richard Naughton

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347296&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-annotated-fair-work-act-and-related-legislation-2017-2017-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344691&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-employment-law-concepts-and-cases-4-edition-flipbooksite
"http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409330366&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrc
employment-law-1-edition-flipbooksite"
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345865&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-the-shaping-of-labour-law-legislation-underlying-elements-of-australias-workplace-relations-system-1-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 29

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL RESOURCES LAW EQUITY & TRUSTS

 ENVIRONMENT & NATURAL RESOURCES LAW 

Environmental Law in Australia 
9th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341935
RRP: $149.00  
eBook ISBN: 9780409341942 
RRP: $149.00

Gerry Bates

Understanding Sustainability Law
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345476
RRP: $109.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345483 
RRP: $109.00 

Rhett Martin

Water Resources Law 
2nd edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409337945
RRP: $240.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409337952 
RRP: $240.00

Alex Gardner, Richard Bartlett,  
Janice Gray & Rebecca Nelson

Equity and Trusts
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409338331
RRP: $137.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409338348 
RRP: $137.00 

Michael Evans, Bradley L Jones & Theresa M Power

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341935&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-environmental-law-in-australia-9-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345476&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-understanding-sustainability-law-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409337945&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-water-resources-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409338331&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-equity-and-trusts-4-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook30

EQUITY & TRUSTS FAMILY LAW

EQUITY & TRUSTS

Principles of Australian Equity and Trusts
Cases and Materials
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340419
RRP: $130.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409340426
RRP: $130.00

Peter Radan, Cameron Stewart & Ilija Vickovich

Principles of Australian Equity and Trusts
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340433
RRP: $118.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409340440
RRP: $118.00

Peter Radan & Cameron Stewart

Jacobs’ Law of Trusts in Australia
8th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343502 
RRP: $215.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409343519 
RRP: $315.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343526 
RRP: $215.00

J D Heydon & M J Leeming

Children and the Law in Australia
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342024 
RRP: $139.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342031 
RRP: $139.00

Lisa Young, Mary Anne Kenny,
& Geoffrey Monahan 

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343502&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-jacobs-law-of-trusts-in-australia-8-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340433&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-principles-of-australian-equity-and-trusts-3-edition-flipbooksite
"http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340419&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-principles-of-australian-equitytrusts
cases-and-materials-3-edition-flipbooksite"
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342024&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-children-and-the-law-in-australia-2-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 31

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 FAMILY LAW  

 FAMILY LAW  GENERAL INTEREST

Family Law in Australia
9th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341362
RRP: $159.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341379
RRP: $159.00

Eithne Mills & Marlene Ebejer

Focus 
Family Law
7th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344929
RRP: $109.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344936
RRP: $109.00

Eithne Mills & Marlene Ebejer

LexisNexis Annotated Acts 
Annotated Family Law Legislation
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409346838 
RRP: $160.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409346855 
RRP: $160.00

Richard Chisholm, Suzanne Christie
& Julie Kearney

Crimes that Shaped the Law 
1st edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342222
RRP: $39.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342239 
RRP: $39.00

David Field

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341362&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-family-law-in-australia-9-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344929&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-focus-family-law-7-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409346838&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-annotated-family-law-legislation-4th-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342222&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-crimes-that-shaped-the-law-1-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook32

LexisNexis
Australian Legal Dictionary
2nd edition
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409344752
RRP: $495.00 

Mastering Law Studies and Exam Techniques
9th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343182 
RRP: $72.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343199 
RRP: $72.00

Richard Krever

Legal Problem Solving and Syllogistic Analysis
A Guide for Foundation Law Students
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343229
RRP: $75.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343236
RRP: $75.00

Kenneth Yin & Anibeth Desierto

Laying Down the Law 
10th edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344943
RRP: $99.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344950 
RRP: $99.00

Robin Creyke, David Hamer, Patrick O’Mara,  
Belinda Smith & Tristan Taylor

GENERAL INTEREST

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344943&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-laying-down-the-law-10-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343229&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-legal-problem-solving-and-the-syllogism-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344752&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-australian-legal-dictionary-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343182&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-mastering-law-studies-and-exam-techniques-9-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 33

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

IMMIGRATION LAW

Australian Migration Legislation Collection 
July 2017

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345742
RRP: $115.00 

Rodger Fernanadez, Murray Gerkens,
Dominic Yau & Sherene Ozyurek

Australian Immigration Companion 
7th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347524 
RRP: $93.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409347531 
RRP: $93.00

Murray Gerkens, Rodger Fernandez, Dominic Yau,
Sherene Ozyurek & Janelle Kenny

Quick Reference Card:
People Smuggling
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341102 
RRP: $18.00 

A Schloenhardt

Quick Reference Card:
Trafficking in Persons
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341119 
RRP: $18.00 

A Schloenhardt

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347524&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-immigration-companion-7-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345643&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-migration-legislation-collection-january-2017-42917-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341102&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrcpeople-smuggling-1-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341119&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrctrafficking-in-persons-1-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook34

INSOLVENCY

 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 

Intellectual Property Collection
2017

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344165 
RRP: $99.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344172 
RRP: $99.00

LexisNexis

LexisNexis Annotated Acts 
Annotated Bankruptcy Act 1966
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409339505
RRP: $130.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409339512
RRP: $130.00

Paul Nichols

Australian Insurance Law: A First Reference
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345490 
RRP: $135.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345506 
RRP: $135.00

Greg Pynt

Freedom of Information and  
Privacy in Australia:  
Information Access 2.0
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409339116
RRP: $250.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409339123 
RRP: $250.00 

Moira Paterson

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345490&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-insurance-law-a-first-reference-4-edition-flipbooksite
"http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339505&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lnaa
annotated-bankruptcy-act-6-edition-flipbooksite"
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339116&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-freedom-of-information-and-privacy-in-australia-information-access-2.0-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344165&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-intellectual-property-collection-2017-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 35

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW  INTERNATIONAL LAW 

Intellectual Property in Australia
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345780 
RRP: $150.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345797 
RRP: $150.00

Andrew Stewart, William van Caenegem,  
Judith Bannister, Adam Liberman & Charles Lawson

INTERNATIONAL LAW

LexisNexis Study Guide  
International Law
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409338935
RRP: $54.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409338942
RRP: $54.00

Stephen Tully, Bridget Lewis & Ottavio Quirico

Principles of International Law
5th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343243 
RRP: $125.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343250 
RRP: $125.00

Stephen Hall

Quick Reference Card: 
International Law

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340259
RRP: $18.00 

A Pert

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345780&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-intellectual-property-in-australia-6-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409338935&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-study-guide-international-law-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343243&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-principles-of-international-law-5-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340259&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrc-international-law-1-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook36

LEGAL REFERENCE & RESEARCH

Legal Interviewing
A How to Guide

Softcover ISBN: 9780409339994 
RRP: $99.00 

Kay Lauchland & Marlene Le Brun

Legal Usage  
A Modern Style Guide
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341461 
RRP: $109.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341478 
RRP: $109.00

Peter Butt

Legal Drafting
A How to Guide
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409339888 
RRP: $99.00 

Ros Macdonald & Denise McGill

Effective Legal Writing
A Practical Guide 
2nd edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343205
RRP: $69.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343212 
RRP: $69.00

Nichola Corbett-Jarvis & Brendan Grigg

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343205&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-effective-legal-writing-a-practical-guide-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339888&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-legal-drafting-a-how-to-guide-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339994&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-legal-interviewing-a-how-to-guide-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341461&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-legal-usage-a-modern-style-guide-1-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 37

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

LEGAL REFERENCE & RESEARCH

LexisNexis  
Concise Australian Legal Dictionary
5th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409338447
RRP: $75.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409339635
RRP: $96.00

R Finkelstein & D Hamer

LexisNexis Guides
Legal Referencing 
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409328547 
RRP: $54.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409329582 
RRP: $54.00

Anita Stuhmcke

LexisNexis Skill Series
Australasian Mooting Manual
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409329162
RRP: $59.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409329889
RRP: $59.00

Joel Butler & Terry Gygar

Nemes & Coss’  
Effective Legal Research  
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409339208 
RRP: $110.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409339215 
RRP: $110.00

Bruce Bott & Ruth Talbot-Stokes

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409338447&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-concise-australian-legal-dictionary-5-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409328547&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-guide-legal-referencing-4-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409329162&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-skills-series-australasian-mooting-manual-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339208&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-nemes-and-coss-effective-legal-research-6-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook38

Statutory Interpretation in Australia 
8th edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340563
RRP: $171.00 
Softcover ISBN: 9780409336955
RRP: $250.00
eBook ISBN: 9780409336962 
RRP: $171.00

D C Pearce & R S Geddes

LEGAL REFERENCE & RESEARCH

Quick Reference Card: 
Legal Referencing

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341096
RRP: $18.00 

R Kernaghan 

Quick Reference Card: 
Statutory Interpretation

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340525
RRP: $18.00 

R Geddes  & T Taylor

Advocacy in Practice
6th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342284 
RRP: $199.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342291 
RRP: $199.00

J L Glissan

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341096&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrclegal-referencing-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340525&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrcstatutory-interpretation-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409336955&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-statutory-interpretation-in-australia-8-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342284&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-advocacy-in-practice-6-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 39

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

LITIGATION LAW LIMITATIONS

NON LEGAL 

Litigation in the Federal Court
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409333923
RRP: $130.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409333930
RRP: $130.00

Natalie Cujes

Law of Limitation
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409339444
RRP: $285.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409339451
RRP: $285.00

G E Dal Pont 

Auditing and Assurance
A Case Studies Approach
7th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343946 
RRP: $80.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343953 
RRP: $80.00

Nonna Martinov-Bennie, Dominic Soh & Kevin Frohbus

Quick Reference Card: 
Criminology

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340518
RRP: $18.00 

W de Lint

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409333923&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-litigation-in-the-federal-court-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339444&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-law-of-limitation-1-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343946&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-auditing-and-assurance-a-case-studies-approach-7-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340518&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrccriminology-1-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook40

 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY 

Client Money
Trust Account Management  
for Australian Lawyers  

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342079
RRP: $53.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342086
RRP: $53.00

Reid Mortensen

Conflict Management 
A Practical Guide

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342956
RRP: $130.00 
eBook ISBN: 9.78041E+12
RRP: $130.00

Peter Condliffe

 PROFESSION & ETHICS 

Workplace Health and Safety Law in Australia 
2nd edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342833
RRP: $132.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342840 
RRP: $132.00

Neil Foster

Quick Reference Card: 
Work Health and Safety

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344660
RRP: $21.00 

P Harpur

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

"https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344660&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrc-work-health-and-safety-1-edition-flipbooksite
work-health-and-safety-1-edition-flipbooksite"
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342833&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-workplace-health-and-safety-law-in-australia-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342079&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-client-money-trust-account-management-for-australian-lawyers-1-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342956&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-conflict-management-a-practical-guide-5-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 41

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 PROFESSION & ETHICS 

 PROFESSION & ETHICS PROPERTY, LEASE & TENANCIES 

LexisNexis Questions & Answers
Legal Practice & Ethics
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342246
RRP: $62.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342253
RRP: $62.00

Joel Butler & Terry Gygar

Ethics, Professional Responsibility  
and Legal Practice 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344073
RRP: $109.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344080
RRP: $109.00

Peter MacFarlane & Ysiah Ross

Quick Reference Card: 
Business Ethics

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340549
RRP: $18.00 

Barbara Mescher

Australian Property Law
Cases, Materials and Analysis 
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345650
RRP: $165.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345667
RRP: $165.00

Samantha Hepburn

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344073&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-ethics,-professional-responsibility-and-legal-practice-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342246&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-questions-and-answers-legal-practice-and-ethics-2-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340549&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrc-business-ethics-1-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345650&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-property-lawcases,-materials-and-analysis-4-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook42

Rule of Law
EQ UAT I O N

Rule of Law

The rule of law is the foundation for the development of peaceful, 
equitable and prosperous societies. We believe there are 

four key areas that form the umbrella protection of the rule of law.

EQ U A L I T Y
U N D E R T H E L AW

T R A N S PA R E N C Y
O F L AW

I N D E P E N D E N T
J U D I C I A R Y

AC C E S S I B L E
L EG A L R E M E DY

https://www.lexisnexis.com.au/ruleoflaw?utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-rol-full-page-advert-rolfullpageadvert-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 43

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 PROPERTY, LEASE & TENANCIES 

Bradbrook & Neave’s  
Easements and Restrictive Covenants
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409327076 
RRP: $240.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409328707 
RRP: $240.00

Adrian Bradbrook & Susan MacCallum

Commercial Tenancy Law 
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343366
RRP: $285.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343373
RRP: $285.00

Clyde Croft, Robert Hay & Luke Virgona

Fisher & Lightwood’s  
Law of Mortgage 
3rd Australian edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409332599
RRP: $285.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409332605
RRP: $285.00

E L G Tyler, P W Young & C E Croft

Focus 
Land Law
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409336931
RRP: $99.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409336948
RRP: $99.00

Eileen Webb & Margaret Stephenson

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409327076&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-bradbrook-and-neaves-easements-and-restrictive-covenants-in-australia-3-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343366&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-commercial-tenancy-law-4-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409332599&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-fisher-and-lightwoods-law-of-mortgage-3-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409336931&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lexisnexis-focusland-law-4-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook44

PROPERTY, LEASE & TENANCIES 

Land Acquisition 
7th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347647
RRP: $170.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409345971
RRP: $285.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345988
RRP: $170.00

Gary Newton & Christopher Conolly

LexisNexis Questions & Answers 
Property Law 
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341911
RRP: $62.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341928
RRP: $62.00

Laura-Leigh Cameron-Dow

Property Law in New South Wales
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343106
RRP: $145.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343113
RRP: $145.00

Janice Gray,Neil Foster,  
Shaunnagh Dorsett & Heather Roberts

LexisNexis Glance Card: 
Real Property Law at a Glance

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340815
RRP: $12.00 

L Cameron-Dow

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347647&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-land-acquisition-7-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340815&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-real-property-law-at-a-glance-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341911&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lnqa-property-law-3-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343106&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-property-law-in-new-south-wales-4-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 45

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

PROPERTY, LEASE & TENANCIES 

Quick Reference Card: 
Personal Property Law

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340242
RRP: $18.00 

S Hepburn

Quick Reference Card: 
Real Property Law

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340334
RRP: $18.00 

B Edgeworth

Sackville & Neave  
Australian Property Law
10th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409343786 
RRP: $159.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409332025 
RRP: $159.00

Brendan Edgeworth, Chris Rossiter,
Pamela O’Connor & Andrew Godwin

Understanding Real Property Law 
1st edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340624
RRP: $95.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409340631 
RRP: $95.00

Karena & Viglianti-Northway

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340242&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrc-personal-property-law-1-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340334&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrc-real-property-law-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409343786&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-sackville-and-neave-australian-property-law-10-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340624&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-understanding-real-property-law-1-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook46

 SUCCESSION LAW & ESTATE PLANNING 

Family Provision in Australia
5th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409346947
RRP: $210.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409345339
RRP: $245.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345346
RRP: $210.00

John de Groot & Bruce Nickel

Estate Planning
A Practical Guide for Estate  
and Financial Service Professionals 
4th edition 

Softcover ISBN: 9780409339482
RRP: $215.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409339499 
RRP: $215.00

Michael Perkins & Robert Monahan

Hutley’s Australian Wills Precedents 
9th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344042
RRP: $189.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409344059
RRP: $275.00
eBook ISBN: 9780409344066
RRP: $189.00

Craig Birtles & Richard Neal

Law of Succession
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409347722
RRP: $250.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409347340
RRP: $295.00
eBook ISBN: 9780409347357
RRP: $250.00

G E Dal Pont & K F Mackie

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409339482&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-estate-planning-a-practical-guide-4-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409346947%20&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-family-provision-in-australia-5-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344042&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-hutleys-australian-wills-precedents-9-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409347340&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-law-of-succession-2-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 47

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 SUCCESSION LAW & ESTATE PLANNING 

 SUCCESSION LAW & ESTATE PLANNING TAX LAW

Quick Reference Card: 
Succession Law

Softcover ISBN: 9780409328110
RRP: $19.00 

Prue Vines

Principles of Australian Succession Law
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345315
RRP: $99.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345322
RRP: $99.00

Ken Mackie

Testamentary Trusts
Strategies and Precedents 
2nd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342994 
RRP: $190.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409343038 
RRP: $190.00

Vik Sundar, Charles Rowland & Phillip Bailey

Australian Tax
2017

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344592
RRP: $139.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344608
RRP: $139.00

Dr Paul Kenny, Michael Blissenden & Sylvia Villios

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345315&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-principles-of-australian-succession-law-3-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409328110&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrcsuccession-law-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342994&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-testamentary-trusts-strategies-and-precedents-2-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344592&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-tax-2017-2017-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook48

LexisNexis Questions & Answers  
Taxation Law 
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340600 
RRP: $62.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409340617 
RRP: $62.00

Elfriede Sangkuhl & Tenille Buttigieg

LexisNexis Legislation Series
Concise Tax Legislation 
2018

Softcover ISBN: 9780409346244
RRP: $115.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344196
RRP: $115.00

Dr Paul Kenny & Dr Michael Walpole

TAX LAW

Quick Reference Card: 
Tax I 2016

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344714
RRP: $18.00 

Dr Paul Kenny

Australian Tax
2018

Softcover ISBN: 9780409346893
RRP: $142.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409346916
RRP: $142.00

Dr Paul Kenny, Michael Blissenden & Sylvia Villios

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409346893&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-tax-2018-2018-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409346244&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-concise-tax-legislation-2018-2018-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340600&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lnqa-taxation-law-1-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344714&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrctax-i-2016-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 49

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

TAX LAW

Quick Reference Card: 
Tax II  2016

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344721
RRP: $18.00 

Dr Paul Kenny

Understanding Taxation Law
2017

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344851
RRP: $153.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344868
RRP: $153.00

John Taylor, Michael Walpole, Mark Burton
Tony Ciro & Ian Murray

TAX LAW  TORTS & CIVIL LIABILITIES  

Understanding Taxation Law
2018

Softcover ISBN: 9780409346923
RRP: $155.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409346930
RRP: $155.00

John Taylor, Michael Walpole, Mark Burton
Tony Ciro & Ian Murray

Australian Medical Liability  
3rd edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409345926
RRP: $185.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409345933
RRP: $185.00

Bill Madden, Janine McIlwraith & Benjamin Madden

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344721&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-qrctax-ii-2016-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344851&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-understanding-taxation-law-2017-2017-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409346923&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-understanding-taxation-law-2018-2018-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409345926&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-medical-liability-3-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook50

 TORTS & CIVIL LIABILITIES  

LexisNexis Annotated Acts
Annotated Civil Liability Legislation
Queensland
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344547
RRP: $205.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344554
RRP: $205.00

Richard Douglas, Gerard Mulins & Simon Grant

Focus
Torts
8th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409344967
RRP: $105.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409344974
RRP: $105.00

Martin Davies & Ian Malkin

Australian Torts Law
4th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342048
RRP: $109.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342062
RRP: $109.00

Amanda Stickley

Law of Torts 
5th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409332049 
RRP: $171.00 
Hardcover ISBN: 9780409332056
RRP: $245.00
eBook ISBN: 9780409332063
RRP: $171.00

R P Balkin & J L R Davis

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342048&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-australian-torts-law-4-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344967&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-focus-torts-8-edition-flipbooksite
https://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409332049%20&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-law-of-torts-5-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409344547&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-annotated-civil-liability-legislation-queensland-4-edition-flipbooksite


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 51

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

 TORTS & CIVIL LIABILITIES  

LexisNexis Case Summaries
Torts
8th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409341874
RRP: $40.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409341881
RRP: $40.00

Duncan Holmes

LexisNexis Glance Card:
Tort Law at a Glance 
1st edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409340822
RRP: $12.00 

Neil Foster

Torts
Cases and Commentary
8th edition

Softcover ISBN: 9780409342093
RRP: $169.00 
eBook ISBN: 9780409342123
RRP: $169.00

Harold Luntz, David Hambly, Kylie Burns, Joachim Dietrich, 
Neil Foster, Genevieve Grant & Sirko Harder

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

CLICK HERE
FOR 

MORE INFO

http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409341874&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-lncs-torts-8-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409340822&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-tort-law-at-a-glance-1-edition-flipbooksite
http://store.lexisnexis.com.au/product?9780409342093&utm_medium=others&utm_source=flipbook2017&utm_campaign=flipbook2017-torts-cases-and-commentary-8-edition-flipbooksite


www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook52

Lexis® Learning 

Achieve your mandatory CPD units

Visit our eStore to select an online course.  
Work online in your own time. Track your training 
(and that of your team) and build your library  
of courses. Each course is worth 1 CPD unit. 

Visit the LexisNexis eStore to see a current list  
of CPD courses available.

For more information:

1800 772 722

www.lexisnexis.com.au/onlinecpd

www.lexisnexis.com.au/onlinecpd


Contact your Relationship Manager or Customer Support on 1800 772 772 53

See what’s new in Books for LexisNexis®

INDEX: AREAS OF INTEREST

Academic

Auditing and Assurance:  
A Case Studies Approach p. 39

Australian Corporate Law p. 19

Australian Insurance Law:  
A First Reference p. 34

Australian Tax 2017 p. 47

Australian Tax 2018 p. 48

Banking Law in Australia p. 6

Commercial Law p. 9

Financial Planning in Australia  
2017 Essentials Edition p. 6

Financial Planning in Australia: Advice and 
Wealth Management 7th edition p. 7

Financial Planning in Australia: Advice and 
Wealth Management 8th edition p. 7

Ford, Austin and Ramsay’s  
Principles of Corporations Law p. 20

Global Business and the Law p. 9

International Commercial Law p. 10

Law in Commerce p. 10

Mason & Carter’s Restitution law  
in Australia p. 16

Principles of Australian Succession Law  p. 47

Understanding Contract Law  
- A practical guide p. 18

Understanding Taxation Law 2018 p. 49

Workplace Health and Safety Law  
in Australia p. 40

Annotated

Annotated Fair Work Act and Related 
Legislation 2017 p. 28

Annotated Franchising Code of Conduct p. 9

LexisNexis Annotated Acts Annotated 
Bankruptcy Act p. 34

LexisNexis Annotated Acts Annotated  
Family Law Legislation p. 31

LexisNexis Annotated Acts: Annotated 
Competition and Consumer Legislation p. 11

LexisNexis Annotated Acts:  
Annotated Criminal Legislation NSW p. 25

LexisNexis Annotated Acts:  
Annotated Criminal Legislation VIC p. 25 

LexisNexis Annotated Acts:  
Annotated National Credit Code p. 7

LexisNexis Legislation Serie:  
Australian Corporations Legislation  
2017 - supplement p. 18

 Black & Silver  

Delegated Legislation in Australia p. 4

Jacobs’ Law of Trusts in Australia p. 30 

Law of Charity p. 8 

Law of Confidentiality p. 19

Law of Costs p. 27 

Law of Limitation p. 39

Law of Succession p. 46 

 Building & Construction Law  

Understanding Sustainability Law p. 29

Cases and Materials 

Sackville & Neave  
Australian Property Law p. 45

Consumer Law 

Australian Consumer Law p. 11

Dispute resolution

Australian Dispute Resolution:  
Law and Practice p. 26

 Evidence 

Australian Evidence - A Principled Approach 
to the Common Law and Uniform Acts p. 21

Queensland Evidence Law p. 23

Uniform Evidence in Australia p. 25 

General Interest 

LexisNexis Australian Legal Dictionary p. 32 

The Trials of Justice Murphy  p. 24

 Introduction to Law 

Laying Down the Law p. 32 

Legal Problem Solving and the Syllogism p. 32

Mastering Law Studies and  
Exam Techniques p. 32

Legal Skills

Legal Usage: A Modern Style Guide p. 36 

Legislation 

Australian Corporation Legislation–2016 
Student Edition p. 20

Australian Corporation Legislation 2017 p. 18

Intellectual Property Collection p. 34

Practitioner

Administrative Appeals Tribunal p. 4

Advocacy in Practice p. 38 

Australian Annotated Class Actions 
Legislation p. 26

Australian Medical Liability p. 49 

Australian Personal Property  
Securities Law p. 6

Bradbrook & Neave’s Easements and 
Restrictive p. 43 

Covenants in Australia p. 43 

Commercial Tenancy Law p. 43 

Commercial Trusts p. 20

Company Directors: Principles of Law and 
Corporate Governance p. 20 

Conflict management  
- A Practical Guide p. 40 

Criminal Law of Fiji p. 21

Cross on Evidence p. 26 

Defamation Law in Australia p. 26

Doing Business Under the China 
-Australia Free Trade Agreement:  
Insights for Australian Businesses p. 9

Estate Planning: A Practical Guide p. 46

Family Provision in Australia p. 46

Fisher & Lightwood’s Law of Mortgage p. 43 

Freedom of Information and Privacy in 
Australia: Information Access 2.0 p. 34

Governance and Conduct Obligations  
in Financial Services p. 7

Hutley’s Australian Wills Precedents p. 46 

Land Acquisition p. 44

LexisNexis Annotated Acts: Annotated  
Civil Liability Legislation -Queensland p. 50

Litigation in the Federal Court p. 39

Personal Financial Services for Lawyers p. 7

Social Media and the Law p. 5

Statutory Interpretation in Australia p. 38

Testamentary Trusts: Strategies  
and Precedents p. 47 

The Law of Misleading or  
Deceptive Conduct p. 11 

The Shaping of Labour Law Legislation: 
Underlying Elements of Australia’s 
Workplace Relations System p. 28

continue on next page



www.lexisnexis.com.au/flipbook54

Unconscionable Conduct in Australian 
Consumer and Commercial Contracts p. 17

Water Resources p. 29  

Professional Development Resources

Client Money: Trust Account Management  
for Australian Lawyers p. 40 

Demand Guarantees: Operation, 
Enforcement and the Autonomy  
Principle p. 6

Legal Usage: A Modern Style Guide p. 36

Quick Reference Guide

Quick Reference Card:  
Administrative Law p. 5 

Quick Reference Card: Business Ethics p. 41

Quick Reference Card:  
Civil Procedure 1st edition p. 27

Quick Reference Card:  
Civil Procedure 2nd edition p. 27

Quick Reference Card:  
Constitutional Law p. 14

Quick Reference Card: Contract Law I p. 17 

Quick Reference Card: Contract Law II p. 17

Quick Reference Card: Corporations Law 
Consequences and  Remedies p. 19

Quick Reference Card:  
Corporations Law Directors Duties p. 19

Quick Reference Card: Criminology p. 39

Quick Reference Card:  
Employment Law p. 28

Quick Reference Card:  
Evidence Common Law States p. 24

Quick Reference Card:  
Federal Court Rules 2011 p. 27

Quick Reference Card: International Law p. 35

Quick Reference Card: Law of Remedies p. 17

Quick Reference Card: Legal Referencing p. 38

Quick Reference Card: People Smuggling p. 33

Quick Reference Card:  
Personal Property Law p. 45

Quick Reference Card:  
Real Property Law p. 45

Quick Reference Card:  
Statutory Interpretation p. 38

Quick Reference Card: Succession Law p. 47

Quick Reference Card: Tax I p. 48

Quick Reference Card: Tax II p. 49

Quick Reference Card:  
Trafficking in Persons p. 33

Quick Reference Card:  
Uniform Evidence Law p. 24

Quick Reference Card:  
Work Health and Safety p. 40

Remedies

Covell & Lupton Principles of Remedies p. 15

Unjust Enrichment p. 18

Student Resources 

Animal Law In Australia p. 5

Australia’s Constitutional Government p. 12

Australian Competition Law p. 10

Australian Immigration Companion p. 33 

Australian Migration Legislation Collection p. 33 

Australian Property Law  
Cases, Materials and Analysis p. 41

Australian Torts Law p. 50

Carter’s Guide Australian Contract p. 15

Cheshire & Fifoot Law of Contract p. 15 

Children and the Law in Australia p. 30

Concise Tax Legislation 2017 p. 48

Concise Tax Legislation 2018 p. 48

Conflict of Laws as Taxonomy:  
A New Approach p. 11

Constitutional Law in Australia p. 12

Contract Law in Australia p. 15 

Contract Law Text and Cases p. 15

Criminal Law Elements p. 21

Effective Legal Writing: A Practical Guide p. 36

Employment Law: Concepts and Cases p. 28

Environmental Law in Australia p. 29 

Equity and Trusts p. 29

Ethics, Professional Responsibility  
and Legal Practice p. 41

Family Law in Australia p. 31

Focus - Torts p. 50 

Focus: Family Law p. 31 

Hanks Australian Constitutional Law, 
Materials and Commentary p. 13 

Hayes & Eburn Criminal Law and Procedure 
in NSW p. 21 

Intellectual Property in Australia p. 35

Introduction to Australian Public Law p. 13

Kenny Criminal Law in Qld & WA p. 23 

Law and Popular Culture in Australia p. 5

Law of Torts p. 50 

Legal Drafting: A How To Guide p. 36

Legal Interviewing: A How To Guide p. 36

Legal Usage: A Modern Style Guide p. 36 

LexisNexis Case Summaries Torts p. 51

LexisNexis Case Summaries:  
Constitutional Law p. 13

LexisNexis Concise Australian Legal 
Dictionary p. 37

LexisNexis Focus Administrative Law p. 4

LexisNexis Focus Land Law p. 43

LexisNexis Glance Card:  
Constitutional Law at a Glance p. 13

LexisNexis Glance Card:  
Real Property Law at a Glance p. 44

LexisNexis Glance Card:  
Tort Law at a Glance p. 51

LexisNexis Glance Cards:  
Contract Law at a Glance p. 16

LexisNexis Guide: Legal Referencing p. 37 

LexisNexis Questions & Answers:  
Business Law p. 10

LexisNexis Questions & Answers:  
Criminal Procedure p. 23 

LexisNexis Questions & Answers:  
Legal Practice & Ethics p. 41 

LexisNexis Questions & Answers:  
Property Law p. 44

LexisNexis Questions & Answers:  
Taxation Law p. 48 

LexisNexis Skills Series:  
Australasian Mooting Manual p. 37

LexisNexis Skills Series: Mediation Skills  
and Techniques p. 27

LexisNexis Study Guide International Law p. 35

Lumb, Moens & Trone  
The Constitution of the Commonwealth  
of Australia Annotated p. 14 

Mediation: Law and Practice p. 27 

Nemes & Coss’ Effective Legal Research p. 37 

Nygh’s Conflict of Laws in Australia p. 12

Principles of Australian Constitutional Law p. 14

Principles of Australian Contract Law p. 16

Principles of Australian Contract Law  
Cases and Materials p. 16

Principles of Australian Equity and Trusts p. 30 

Principles of Australian Equity & Trusts  
Cases and Materials p. 30

Principles of International Law p. 35

Private International Law in Australia p. 12

Property Law in New South Wales p. 44

South Australian Criminal Law  
and Procedure p. 24

Torts: Cases & Commentary p. 51

Understanding Construction Law p. 8 

Understanding Real Property Law p. 45

Understanding Taxation Law 2017 p. 49

Waller & Williams Criminal Law  
Text & Cases p. 25

True Crime

Crimes that Shaped the Law p. 31



55

4 Ways to Order  

Name 

Job Title 

Company Name 

Street Address 

City 

Email 

Telephone 

Signature

State                   Postcode

Fax

Date

(All orders must be signed for processing)

QtyTitle

ORDER DETAILS

Promotional Code: 

ISBN Price

I would like to pay using (please tick appropriate box)

My LexisNexis® Account No:

Credit Card Visa Mastercard AMEX

Name  on credit card

Card Number 

Signature of cardholder
(All orders must be signed for processing)

Expiration Date

Discount Amount

Total (including discount)

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
*All prices are in AUD, include GST and are current as of 01/09/2017. Prices are subject to change and all orders remain valid until cancelled in writing.
*Postage and handling may incur an extra charge.

PRIVACY NOTICE 
LexisNexis is committed to maintaining your privacy, and we want you to understand how we use and manage your data. In order to improve our 
services and provide better content, LexisNexis may keep track of patterns of use in the e-mails and e-mail newsletters we send. We note which 
links are clicked in our email communications as specific user profile information to tell us what areas are most interest to our recipients. In most 
cases, this information will be used in aggregate form, but sometimes personally identifiable information will be shared within LexisNexis’s global 
organisation for the limited purposes described above. Please review our privacy statement for additional information. By supplying LexisNexis  
your information, you have given us permission to communicate to you via mail, e-mail, SMS, MMS and telephone to inform you about our services 
we deliver relevant to your industry indefinitely. If you wish to obtain a copy of our data privacy policy, access the personal information we hold  
about you or personal information is inaccurate, incomplete or outdated, please contact our Privacy Officer at LexisNexis Australia or email  
privacy@lexisnexis.com.au and we will provide you with a copy of our data privacy policy, take reasonable steps to provide you with access  
to your personal information or correct the information. If you do not wish to receive such communications as outlined above, please contact us  
at privacy@lexisnexis.com.au to unsubscribe.

LexisNexis and the Knowledge Burst logo are registered trademarks of RELX Inc. © 2017 Reed International Books Australia Pty Ltd trading as LexisNexis. All rights reserved.

Order Form

Visit 
store.lexisnexis.com.au

Phone
1800 772 772

Post (no stamp required) Reply Paid 61280, Order Management , LexisNexis, Locked Bag 2222, Chatswood Delivery Centre, CHATSWOOD NSW 2067

Post
Reply paid 61280orders@lexisnexis.com.au

Email

PERSONAL DETAILS

Personal/Company cheque enclosed (payable to LexisNexis)

Please send your completed order form 
back to us via post and fax only. Alternatively, 
you can call Customer Support and make  
a payment over the phone.



About LexisNexis®

LexisNexis is a division of the RELX Group with operations 
 in more than 100 countries. We are a leading supplier of information  
and technology solutions to the legal, risk management, corporate,  
government, law enforcement, tax, accounting and academic professionals.

Our mission is to support our customers to advance commerce,  
society and justice.

Why LexisNexis
•	 Market leading provider of information solutions to the Australian  

legal industry

•	 Unparalleled access to the legal community and industry regulators

•	 Focus on providing your b usiness with comprehensive regulatory  
guidance rather than complex software solutions

•	 Timely, current content – LexisNexis legislation databases  
are updated on a daily basis




